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1 Krocker Ida 2000 60 60 60 60 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 420 235 60 11 60 655

2 Hula Filip 2004 55 38 50 46 60 60 55 50 50 50 42 380 176 40 40 54 11 51 556

3 Kritzinger Tanja 2004 38 46 42 46 55 60 50 55 46 60 372 126 48 8 53 10 50 498

4 Bruderhofer Dominik 2000 50 50 55 55 38 60 60 368 52 4 53 7 53 368

5 Dißlbacher Karina 2004 35 38 55 42 42 55 42 42 55 333 73 87 35 48 9 45 406

6 Thaller Hannah 2001 38 46 42 46 50 222 198 111 44 5 44 222

7 Neuhuber Johannes 2001 35 38 46 46 46 211 209 11 42 5 42 211

8 Bassani Johanna 2002 55 60 60 175 245 36 58 3 58 175

9 Kirchmair Philipp 2002 18 42 38 20 32 150 270 25 30 5 30 150

10 Adlgasser Niklas 2002 46 46 32 124 296 26 41 3 41 124

11 Bardeck Niklas 2002 22 26 38 38 124 296 0 31 4 31 124

12 Langthaler Marvin 2000 18 60 42 120 300 4 40 3 40 120

13 Kirchmair Stefan 2001 35 32 24 91 329 29 30 3 30 91

14 Maric Alberto 2003 12 24 24 60 360 31 20 3 20 60

15 Wiesauer Bernadette 2000 50 50 370 10 50 1 50 50

16 Sautner Miriam 2001 42 42 378 8 42 1 42 42
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Adlgasser Niklas 2002 m/02-03 46 46 32 124
Bardeck Niklas 2002 m/02-03 22 26 38 38 124
Bassani Johanna 2002 w/02-03 55 60 60 175
Dißlbacher Karina 2004 w/04-07 35 38 55 42 42 55 42 42 55 333
Kirchmair Stefan 2001 w/00-01 35 32 24 91
Kritzinger Tanja 2004 m/04-07 38 46 42 46 55 60 50 55 46 60 372
Krocker Ida 2000 w/00-01 60 60 60 60 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 420
Langthaler Marvin 2000 m/00-01 18 60 42 120
Maric Alberto 2003 m/02-03 12 24 24 60
Sautner Miriam 2001 w/00-01 42 42
Thaller Hannah 2001 w/00-01 38 46 42 46 50 222
Hula Filip 2004 m/04-07 55 38 50 46 60 60 55 50 50 50 42 380
Bruderhofer Dominik 2000 m/00-01 50 50 55 55 38 60 60 368
Neuhuber Johannes 2001 m/00-01 35 38 46 46 46 211
Kirchmair Philipp 2002 m/02-03 18 42 38 20 32 150
Wiesauer Bernadette 2000 w/00-01 50 50
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